An
al
ys
is
an
d
m
ea

carton
330169 9 48 wells 200 NC -
330164 12 24 wells 200 NC -
330165 18 12 wells 200 NC -
330170 25 6 wells 200 NC -
DNase
RNase
Human
DNA
Cyto-
toxin
Pyro-
genic
Edge White Yellow Blue Pink Green Orange € Excl. VAT/
the box of 50
Cut 100204 100204J 100204B 100204R 100204 V 100204O NC -
Ground 90° 100205 100205J 100205B 100205R 100205 V 100205O NC -
Ground 45° 100206 100206J 100206B 100206RS 100206 V 100206O NC -
Bevelled
ground
100283 100284 100287 100285 100286 100288 NC -
Edge White Yellow Blue Pink Green € Excl. VAT
the box of 50
Cut 100204M 100204MJ 100204MB 100204MR 100204 MV NC -
Ground 90° 100205M - - - - NC -
Ground 45° 100206M 100206MJ 100206BM 100206MR 100206 MV NC -
hHigh-definition object slides made of white hydrophilic glass
hHigh transparency for improved microscope viewing
hColoured identification area for easy identification of the slide
hDimensions : 26 x 76 mm, thickness : 1 mm